
 

Below is a list of the different ways the Champion Provider Fellowship team can support you and your 
community change efforts.  

1. Consultation on writing pieces for publication 
2. Preparation for media interviews and/or public testimonials 
3. Connection with subject matter experts 
4. Provision of data, reports and research articles relevant to community change efforts 
5. Feedback on action plans and PSE implementation strategies 
6. Connectivity with other Fellows (2014 & 2017) 
7. Access to GoToWebinar for hosting meetings/webinars 
8. Access to Champion Provider Fellowship conference call line 

 
Champion Provider Fellowship Team Contact Information 

UCSF Faculty Email 
Vanessa Thompson, MD  
Associate Professor, UCSF School of Medicine 
Principal Investigator, Champion Provider Fellowship 

vanessa.thompson@ucsf.edu 
@vthompsonmd 

E. Lauren Goldman, MD, MCR  
Associate Professor, UCSF School of Medicine 

lauren.goldman@ucsf.edu 
@Goldman_Liz 

Alicia Fernandez, MD 
Professor, UCSF School of Medicine 

alicia.fernandez@ucsf.edu 
@AliciaFMD 

Dean Schillinger, MD  
Professor, UCSF School of Medicine dean.schillinger@ucsf.edu 

Wagahta Semere, MD, MHS 
Assistant Professor, UCSF School of Medicine wagahta.semere@ucsf.edu 

*If you would like to schedule a meeting with UCSF faculty, please cc Alana Pfeffinger or email her directly. 
 
 

Brown Miller Communications Email 
Mike Miller mike@brownmillerpr.com 
Paula Hamilton paula@brownmillerpr.com 

 
 

Project Coordinators Email 
Alana Pfeffinger, MPH, CHES, Project Coordinator, 
University of California, San Francisco 

Email: alana.pfeffinger@ucsf.edu  
Phone: (415) 206 – 5141 

Jake Hanson, MPH, CHES, Health Program Specialist 
II, California Department of Public Health 

Email: jake.hanson@cdph.ca.gov 
Phone: (916) 449-5488 
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